
Na. F. 53/0/Exam/BTE/2025/ 

Civil Engineering 

PerfoTmance of the candidates (regular ) of II 5emester of three uears 

Dipi oma Course in Civil Engineering 

Roll No 

who hn ave appeared for the exaninetion heid in JUN 2O25 
as under The mar ks of candidates who have cleared ful1 
an aggregate of 1 300 are indicated against their roll 

2421041001 

If thre is ans discrepencu, that should be brought to the krnowledge of 
Boerd within FIFTEEN DAYS from the d ate of pub1icstion of reSult. 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE. 

24210410O4 

2421041002 1 CE270, CE275, CE281, CE283. 

24210410O5 

242104i00b 

!2421041007 

: 2421041008 

!2421041003 I CE270, CE271, CER72, CE273, CE275, CER80, CE281, CER82, CER83. 

2421041009 

3 2421041010 

! 2421041012 

! 2421041013 

2421 041014 

DIARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCAT IOR, DELHI 

2421041015 

! 2421041014 

! 2421041017 

2421041018 

} 2421041019 

Checttd by 

3CER70, CE272, CE273, CE275, CE280, CEZe1, CE282, CEZ83. 

Sub jects in which decl ared passed / Mar ks Obtained 

}ALL / 701 

Dated 03/11/25 

3CE270, CE271, CE275, CER80, CE281, CEZ92. CE283. 

ALL. / 864 

is conmunicated 

sub ects Out of 
numb ers 

CE270, CE272, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CERB3. 

CEE70, CE280, CE281, CEZ82, CEZ93. 

I FAILED 

Paqe Na. 1 

3 CE270, CE271, CE272, CE273, CE275, CEZBO, CE281, CER82, CE283. 

CE270, CE271, CER75, CE28O, CE281, CE282, C�Z83. 

ALL / 766 

CE70, CE271, CE272, CEZ73, CE274, CER75, CEZ81, CER83. 

! CE270, CEe71, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE28R CEZ83. 

|CE270, CE271, CE273, CE275, CE280, CEZB1, CE282, CE283. 

} FAILED 

906 

3 CE270, CE271, CE273, CE275, CER80, CEZ81. CEREZ, CEZB3. 

Rechecked by 



NOTE: 
1 Eigible candidates who 

Or have not appeared in 

SUB JECT CODES 

The per formance of the candidates who have been placed under R. L. O. wjl1 
be communicated separately, if necessary. 

Theories 
CE270 
CE271 
CE272 
CE273 
CEZ74 
CE279 

CEZB0 
CE281 

Mathematics- 1I 

CE282 

have not been success ful in any of the sub ject 
anu s Ub iect are notí fied as failed 

Applied Physics - I I 
Introduction to IT Systems 

Practicals 

Fundamentals of Elec. & Electronics Engg. 
Engineering Mechanics 
Environmental Science 

Applied Physics - Ii Lab 
Engineering Mechanics Lab 

Page io 

Introduction to IT Systems Lab 
CE283 Fundamentals of Elec. & Electronics Engg. Lab 

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram RUral Institute of Technology Kanj hawla. De lhi 
for information and necessary action. 

MEHER) (S. P 
CONTROLLER 
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