BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI

No. F. 53/9/Exam/BTE/2025/

Dated : 03/11/25

Civil Engineering

Performance of the candidates (regular) of II semester of three years Diploma Course in Civil Engineering who have appeared for the examination held in JUN 2025 is communicated as under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects out of an aggregate of 1300 are indicated against their roll numbers.

If there is any discrepency, that should be brought to the knowledge of Board within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result. NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE.

	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T
Rall No	Subjects in which declared passed / Marks Obtained
2421041001	CE270, CE272, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041002	CE270, CE275, CE281, CE283.
2421041003	CE270, CE271, CE272, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041004	CE270, CE271, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041005	ALL / 701
2421041006	CE270, CE272, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041007	I ALL / 864
2421041008	: CE270, CE271, CE272, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041009	CE270, CE271, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041010	CE270, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041012	FAILED
	ALL / 766
2421041014	1 CE270, CE271, CE272, CE273, CE274, CE275, CE281, CE283.
2421041015	CE270, CE271, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041016	CE270, CE271, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041017	FAILED
2421041018	CE270, CE271, CE273, CE275, CE280, CE281, CE282, CE283.
2421041019	I ALL / 906
the man the was was come the man and the come and the	The same was not too too too too too too too too too

Checked by

Rechecked by



NOTE :

- Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the subject or have not appeared in any subject are notified as failed
- The performance of the candidates who have been placed under R.L.O. will be communicated separately, if necessary.

SUBJECT CODES :

Theories

CE270 Mathematics - II

CE271 Applied Physics - II

CE272 Introduction to IT Systems

CE273 Fundamentals of Elec. & Electronics Engg.

CE274 Engineering Mechanics

CE275 Environmental Science

Practicals

CE280 Applied Physics - II Lab

CE281 Engineering Mechanics Lab

CE282 Introduction to IT Systems Lab

CE283 Fundamentals of Elec. & Electronics Engg. Lab

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology, Kanjhawla, Delhi for information and necessary action.

(S.P. MEHER)
CONTROLLER

s.p.men